
Financial Aid Directors and Staff 

District Director of Financial Aid 

Ken Lira, (510) 466-7325, klira@peralta.edu 

Berkeley City College 

Interim Director of Financial Aid, Patricia Mendoza, (510) 981-5001, 

Patriciamendoza@peralta.edu 

 

Financial Aid Officer,Brenda Johnson bjohnson@peralta.edu 

 

College of Alameda 

Interim Financial Aid Director, Dave Nguyen, (510)748-2396, danguyen@peralta.edu 

 

Financial Aid Officer 

Jackie Vo, (510)748-2229, lvo@peralta.edu 

 

Laney College 

Director of Financial Aid Services 

Jennifer Ma. (510)464-3420, jenniferma@peralta.edu 

 

Financial Aid Officer, Joseph Koroma, (510)464-3414, laneyfinancialaid@peralta.edu 

  

Merritt College 

Financial Aid Director Loan Nguyen, (510) 981-2808, lnguyen@peralta.edu 

  

Financial Aid Officer 

Phasasha Pharr, (510)436-2467, ppharr@peralta.edu 
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